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Entries & Regulations  

Entries to be made through the Alnwick Ford Equestrian website on the 
diary page – www.alnwickfordequestrian.co.uk/diary.  

Entry Fee: £17 all classes pre-entry  

Final classes - £19 per class  

Pre entry - Entries will only be permitted on the day if capacity allows – they will be charged at £18 per entry. 
We will make this clear when times are made available.   

All classes Single Phase. 

All competition will be run as per BS rules.  Alnwick Ford Equestrian site rules apply at all times and entry is 
agreement of theses Ts & Cs. They can be found on the website or are available on request.  

FINAL  

The Final for each height will be held on Sunday 29th March 2026. To qualify you must finish in the Top 6 or 
jump a double clear round at any of the winter series shows. We will have Championship rosettes and prizes 
from Equine products. 

  

SHOW DATE’s 
Sunday 26th October  
Sunday 9th November    
Sunday 23rd November  

Sunday 30th November   

Sunday 14th December   

Sunday 21st December – 
including Christmas Show 
Sunday 4th January  

Sunday 11th January   

Saturday 31st January  

Sunday 8th February    

Sunday 1st March 

Sunday 8th March 

Sunday 29th March – Equine 
Products AFE Winter SJ 
FINAL 

CLASSES AT ALL SHOWS CLASSES AT ALL SHOWS 
Class 1 – 50cm 
Class 2 – 60cm 
Class 3 – 70cm 
Class 4 – 80cm 
Class 5 – 90cm 

Class 6 – 1m 
Class 7 – 1.05m 
Class 8 – 1.10m 
Class 9 – 1.15m 
Class 10 – 1.20m 
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